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ALSCCA RAW Time Championship Points

ALSCCA Driver Rookie 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 12 ALSCCA  Qualified Event Total
M;::(e’ (0 Drops) | (0 Drops) | (1 Drop) | (1Drop) | (2 Drops) | (3 Drops) | (3 Drops) | (3 Drops) (5 Drops) | (5 Drops) Member (5Events) points Points

1 Brad Clem - - 1,000.0 1,000.0 | 1,000.0 1,000.0 | 1,000.0 1,000.0 1,000.0 993.8 - - - Y Y 40 5,040.0
2 Ryan Tolleson - 986.1 907.5 959.5 936.0 933.7 928.0 897.5 915.4 930.2 - - - Y Y 45 4,790.4
3 Nick Lindsay - 1,000.0 906.9 923.8 937.8 938.6 920.4 868.1 916.1 942.0 - - - Y Y 45 4,787.1
4 [Stephen Saunders - 963.0 901.6 - 936.8 930.0 914.3 898.7 899.3 928.0 - - - Y Y 40 4,712.2
5 James Mitchell - 937.1 900.5 911.1 918.4 906.4 892.2 887.7 892.0 873.5 - - - Y Y 45 4,618.5
6 [Andy Williams - 928.1 - 924.1 908.1 896.2 - 881.8 - - - - - Y Y 25 4,563.4
7 Robert Lyle Cain - 952.9 905.1 - - - - 888.5 891.0 875.2 - - - Y Y 25 4,537.8
- Mike Cavanaugh - 912.9 - - 898.0 893.0 885.0 877.0 883.3 900.3 - - - - Y 35 4,524.1

Eli Burchell - 910.7 884.5 - 901.3 866.0 864.2 882.8 877.1 865.8 - - - Y Y 40 4,496.4
9  |Nathan Mccrary - 877.4 841.2 877.7 907.6 886.5 890.1 882.3 877.4 881.3 - - - Y Y 45 4,492.8
10 [Rod Hardiman - 935.9 863.3 907.7 - 866.8 - - - 887.6 - - - Y - 25 4,486.3
- Tom Harrington - 933.1 - - - - 872.2 871.4 879.4 880.3 - - - - - 25 4,461.4
11 |Jerry Ledford - - 877.8 901.5 - 901.4 - 874.5 878.3 - - - - Y Y 25 4,458.6
- Joseph Watson - 923.1 860.4 889.6 878.6 864.2 - - - - - - - - - 25 4,441.0
12 |Justin Richardson - 907.4 847.8 884.0 878.2 858.1 852.6 841.3 - - - - - Y Y 35 4,415.4
13  |Andrew Fleming - 907.5 - - 874.8 852.7 860.2 871.0 867.0 - - - - Y Y 30 4,410.4
- Johnny Brewster Y 790.9 792.0 824.5 867.5 875.6 854.5 875.5 877.2 853.7 - - - - Y 45 4,395.3
14 |Marty Mitchell - 895.7 837.4 - 875.5 840.6 839.1 856.9 826.0 836.7 - - - Y Y 40 4,347.8
15 [Dwayne Custer - 872.7 816.8 874.5 841.4 837.6 823.7 831.7 836.5 859.9 - - - Y Y 45 4,331.1
16  |Mike Wenning - 886.0 841.2 854.9 844.1 861.3 844.6 779.2 - - - - - Y Y 35 4,326.0
- Zachary Froehlich Y - - 862.0 843.5 828.6 833.3 - - 857.7 - - - - Y 25 4,250.1
17  |Joshua Toxey - 876.5 811.1 849.5 830.7 - 800.3 - - - - - - Y - 25 4,193.0
18  [Jonathan Foster Y 844.7 773.4 833.6 - 795.9 809.2 807.2 815.6 - - - - Y Y 35 4,145.3
19  |Ashton Pate Y 806.8 - 812.8 807.7 - 791.0 - - 852.2 - - - Y Y 25 4,095.5
20 |[Cullen Steber Y - - - 809.2 806.3 839.5 795.7 - 816.6 - - - Y Y 25 4,092.2
21  |Glenn Stephenson Y 811.4 750.5 806.3 793.1 789.8 - - - - - - - Y Y 25 3,976.0
22 |Bernard Mclean Y - - - 722.6 749.7 - 731.7 738.4 748.8 - - - Y Y 25 3,716.3
23 |Cameron Hall - 930.1 894.7 869.2 - - - - - 895.9 - - - Y - 20 3,609.9
24 |Michael Taliaferro - 920.8 - 892.2 886.7 865.3 - - - - - - - Y - 20 3,585.0
25  |Sonny Ippolito - 927.7 851.5 - - - 873.5 - 860.7 - - - - Y - 20 3,533.4
- Michael Robinson - - 865.6 - - - 858.5 852.8 883.2 - - - - - - 20 3,480.1
26 |Brandon Marquis - 913.0 797.6 - - 864.0 863.3 - - - - - - Y - 20 3,458.0
27 [Jim Farris - 843.8 801.2 - 817.6 814.1 - - - - - - - Y - 20 3,296.6
- Mason Hicks - - - 778.3 831.4 - 806.3 - - 834.3 - - - - - 20 3,270.3
- Brett Ferrel Y - - - - - 800.2 831.5 818.6 795.2 - - - - - 20 3,265.5
28  [Byron Robbins Y 772.9 774.9 - 778.9 831.6 - - - - - - - Y - 20 3,178.3
- Billy Bivins Y - 766.8 - 780.5 796.3 - 786.8 - - - - - - - 20 3,150.4
29 |Carville Webb - - - 943.1 935.7 - - 887.0 - - - - - Y - 15 2,780.8
- Carvel Webb - - - 946.7 927.0 - - 882.3 - - - - - - - 15 2,771.1
30 Britt Stracner - 946.4 - - - 879.3 - 875.7 - - - - - Y - 15 2,716.4
- Ryan Finch - - - - 942.6 - - 878.7 875.5 - - - - - - 15 2,711.9
31 |Charles Jinright - 959.8 - 909.6 - - 810.1 - - - - - - Y - 15 2,694.5
- Astin Starr - - - 906.5 882.6 - 851.6 - - - - - - - - 15 2,655.7
32 [Chris Chatta - 902.3 - 876.5 - - 856.0 - - - - - - Y - 15 2,649.9
- Kameron Neal - - - 873.8 - - 874.6 - - 879.5 - - - - - 15 2,642.9
- Matthew Sparkman - - - - - - - 871.2 869.6 867.4 - - - - - 15 2,623.3
33 Brad Mintun - - 847.8 - 864.7 - 852.2 - - - - - - Y - 15 2,579.7
- Keith Smith Y - 821.5 - 869.4 - - - - 870.9 - - - - - 15 2,576.9
34  |Jordan Davis Y - - 830.6 827.1 - - - - 830.8 - - - Y - 15 2,503.5
- William Phillips Y - - - - - 815.0 839.6 826.5 - - - - - - 15 2,496.1
- Hunter Hadesty Y - - - - - 823.0 811.5 818.0 - - - - - - 15 2,467.5
35 Andrew Wilkerson - - - - 807.2 792.7 - - - 797.9 - - - Y - 15 2,412.9
- David Scott - - - - 767.7 - - 757.9 - 812.7 - - - - - 15 2,353.4
- Aspen Grimsley Y - - - 759.9 755.9 - - - 769.5 - - - - - 15 2,300.3
- Ismael Hueramo - - - - - - - 727.0 727.0 764.2 - - - - - 15 2,2333
- Clay Coleman - - 947.5 - - - - - - 932.0 - - - - - 10 1,889.5
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Edward Fisher
Steve Keene
Charles Ping
Chris Jones

Les Johnson
Matt Horn
Tanner Powell
Fred Thomas
Brad Clarke
Daniel Lewis
Brennan Pinnock
Conner Greer
Lacey Truett
John Winter

Kim Thees

Will Lowman
Trent Self

Ricky Ragan
Daniel Oliver

Rin Yoko

Shane Connolly
Jeff Lee

J Keener
matthew ragan
Coleman Hartin
Hao Phan

Silas Lucas
Mandy Oswalt
Elizabeth Lowman
Quinton Gooden
Zach Davis
Joseph Wilkerson
Ted Turgeon
Hanna Becerra
Stephanie Bivins
Nathan Gordon
Chaisit Tongsuvone
Fred Hemm

Sara Tongsuvone
Charles Krampert
Jared VanArsdall
Cameron McNeal
John Penoyer
Jason Stewart
Stephen Galik
Michael Valant
Daniel Sanders
Sean Mehaffey
Caleb Counter
Christopher Rotenber]
Teddy 13

John Allen

Steve Turner
Jason Johnston
Evan Haataja
George Sougeron
Joe Morris
Patrick Feiten
Ryan Hard
William Helton
Zac Hardiman
Alexander Lewis
Doug Smith

Mike Keene

Will Posey

961.9

884.7
924.9

886.4
873.4

830.3

835.9

752.5
760.2

735.1

690.7

874.5
918.1
882.0

779.9
768.1

959.8

949.1

926.5

920.2
915.5
909.9
906.2

897.2

936.0

907.6

768.2

738.6

847.8
828.3

897.2

895.3

872.4

853.7
805.3

922.7

904.5
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10
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1,859.8
1,856.6
1,839.5
1,820.5
1,817.1
1,799.6
1,768.9
1,764.3
1,731.8
1,726.6
1,724.8
1,723.6
1,717.2
1,715.9
1,708.6
1,693.8
1,676.2
1,672.1
1,667.6
1,649.0
1,647.0
1,645.2
1,610.2
1,602.9
1,599.0
1,587.9
1,587.9
1,559.5
1,548.1
1,538.4
1,531.0
1,516.6
1,516.5
1,491.9
1,451.1
1,005.0
964.8
959.5
954.1
937.7
937.6
931.5
931.1
925.2
920.5
914.9
911.2
903.2
902.2
902.2
900.4
900.3
899.9
895.2
894.3
889.1
887.1
883.8
880.9
880.8
879.7
879.1
879.0
878.4
877.4
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Stephen Tyszka
Dennis Sparks
Thomas Simon
Jeff Wetzel

Hal Mintun

Nate Skinner
James McKee
Daniel Chhit
Robert Beaver
William Heath Patters
Julian Olander
Scott Pierce
John Garrett
James Truett
Matthew Broyles
Jeff Darby
Robert Clark
Wesley McBrayer
Brian Starr

Chris Johnson
Jorge Aladino
Astin 7

Ben Owings
Campbell Brudi
David Wilkerson
Melissa Darden
Daniel Stewart
Anna Tyszka
Scott Millhouse
Jeff Skinner
Rudy Bowen
Bryan Millhouse
Bret Smith
Teddy Milton
Matt Van De Veer
Daniel Near
William

Nolan Anderson
Austin Green
Sean Haskell
Robert Fitzgerald
Marshall Nelson
Rob Rukstalis
Chuck Isbell
Rachel Ozley
Alex Lukachi
Julio Cruzado
Corin Ferrel
Mark Rothermel
Kahn Howard
Mike Hall
TIsbell

Edward Busbin
Eli Heath aka Peanut
Ashley Lindsey
Siraj Meera
Dietz Froehlich
Shaun Letts

Will Roberts
Taku Yoko
Robert Rukstalis
Drew Williams
Jacob Shaw
John Wilkerson
Christopher Kent
Luz Padilla
William Sabo
Wesley Schlumpf

Michelle Sabo
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788.8
785.0
780.6

871.2

868.4
868.4

813.3

810.8
808.9

858.5
858.4

805.9
801.5

778.9
778.7

744.5
744.0
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877.2
877.1
876.2
874.9
873.4
873.4
870.1
868.2
865.0
863.5
863.4
862.9
858.5
857.0
855.7
851.0
849.7
848.9
845.1
844.8
844.6
844.1
843.9
838.6
835.2
834.5
833.8
832.5
832.4
830.7
830.6
829.0
8223
8223
818.8
818.3
818.1
815.8
813.9
813.1
810.9
806.5
803.7
803.0
800.5
800.2
799.9
798.2
797.3
793.8
790.0
785.6
783.9
783.7
777.9
776.1
775.0
771.6
770.2
769.9
757.9
757.0
753.9
752.9
749.5
749.0
743.7
740.6
735.5




718.2
688.7

5
5

713.2

683.7

Hudson Rukstalis

Lori Burns

Thomas Clem

Marty R Mitchell
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